The performance specifications are nominal and conform to acceptable industry standards. For applications at conditions beyond these specifications, consult the local Johnson Controls office.
Johnson Controls, Inc. shall not be liable for damages resulting from misapplication or misuse of its products. © 2009 Johnson Controls, Inc. www.johnsoncontrols.com
1 of 2
Selection Charts.
Technical Specifications
Ordering Codes for TM-11x1 Series Room Temperature Modules
Code Option
Fan Speed Override Occupancy Button Temperature Setpoint Dial Scale Built-in Sensor
TM-1141-0000 --- --- --- NTC 2K2
TM-1151-0000 --- Yes --- NTC 2K2
TM-1161-0000 --- Yes 55–85°F NTC 2K2
TM-1161-0002 3-speed fan override Yes 55–85°F NTC 2K2
TM-1161-0005 --- Yes None, ± (Warmer/Cooler) NTC 2K2
TM-1161-0007 3-speed fan override Yes None, ± (Warmer/Cooler) NTC 2K2
TM-1191-0000 --- --- 55–85°F NTC 2K2
TM-1191-0005 --- --- None, ± (Warmer/Cooler) NTC 2K2
Ordering Codes for TM-11x1 Series Room Temperature Module Accessories
Code Description
T-4000-119 Allen-head Tool 1/16 in. (1.5 mm) Allen-head tool used to tighten/loosen cover security screw
TM-11x1 Series Room Temperature Module (Part 1 of 2)